—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Principal, Elementary School
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Other Teacher Site Funded
Other Teacher Site Funded

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Other Teacher Site Funded
Administrative Assistant/Bilingual

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Other Teacher Site
Funded

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary

Eisenhower Elementary

Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary

Eisenhower Elementary

Total Wages
$117,178
$90,783
$90,772
$90,428
$88,164
$87,796
$87,052
$86,914
$86,882
$85,992
$84,243
$81,554
$79,403
$78,253
$78,068
$76,669
$75,845
$75,261
$66,250
$65,763
$62,310
$60,516
$58,949
$54,053
$52,505
$52,421

$50,802
$44,931
$43,906
$43,237



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Classroom Teacher

Library Media Technician
Custodian

Nutrition Services Specialist
Office Technician/Bilingual

Para Educator/Special Education-
Severely Disabled

Para Educator Special Education
Para Educator/Technician
Classroom Teacher

Community Technician/Bilingual
Para Educator Special Education
Nutrition Services Assistant
Classroom Teacher

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute
Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Noon Yard Supervisor

Office Technician/Bilingual

Consultants

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary

Eisenhower Elementary

Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary

Eisenhower Elementary

$41,841
$38,705
$36,495
$27,419
$25,009
$23,645

$23,112
$22,069
$21,731
$20,501
$15,182
$14,460
$9,253
$4,762
$4,542
$4,503
$3,744
$2,469
$1,388
$1,366
$721



