	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$117,178
2.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$90,783
3.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$90,772
4.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$90,428
5.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$88,164
6.	K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$87,796
7.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$87,052
8.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$86,914
9.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$86,882
10.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$85,992
11.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$84,243
12.	Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$81,554
13.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$79,403
14.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$78,253
15.	Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$78,068
16.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$76,669
17.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$75,845
18.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$75,261
19.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$66,250
20.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$65,763
21.	Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$62,310
22.	Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$60,516
23.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$58,949
24.	Other Teacher Site Funded		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$54,053
25.	Other Teacher Site Funded		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$52,505
26.	Classroom Teacher	Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$52,421
27.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$50,802
28.	Other Teacher Site Funded		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$44,931
29.	Administrative Assistant/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$43,906
30.	Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$43,237

31.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$41,841
32.	Library Media Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$38,705
33.	Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$36,495
34.	Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$27,419
35.	Office Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$25,009
36.	Para Educator/Special Education- Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$23,645
37.	Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$23,112
38.	Para Educator/Technician		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$22,069
39.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$21,731
40.	Community Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$20,501
41.	Para Educator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$15,182
42.	Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$14,460
43.	Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$9,253
44.	Noon Yard Supervisor	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$4,762
45.	Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$4,542
46.	Noon Yard Supervisor Substitute		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$4,503
47.	Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$3,744
48.	Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$2,469
49.	Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$1,388
50.	Noon Yard Supervisor		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$1,366
51.	Office Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Eisenhower Elementary	\$721